
N8271 CTY ROAD M, SHIOCTON, WI, 54170
https://www.adashunjones.com

N8271 CTY ROAD
M, SHIOCTON, WI,
54170

$749,900

Experience breathtaking views at this 5,000+ sq ft, 5BD/3.5BA custom-built home on 14 acres
overlooking the 2,500-acre Herb Behnke Sanctuary. This rustic retreat features a gourmet
kitchen with abundant cabinetry, a massive island, walk-in pantry, and a dining area with
fireplace. Enjoy panoramic views from the great room with soaring ceilings, wood-burning
fireplace, and wall...

Matt
August and Main Realty

• 5 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Other-See
Remarks,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 5043 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Adjacent to
Public Land, Horses Allowed,
Rural - Not Subdivision,
Wooded

Features: Air Exchanger System,Gas,Kitchen
Island,Pantry,Sauna,Two,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in
Shower,Water Softener-Own,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished
Area, sq ft: 3434

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1609

Tax Amount: 8809 Inclusions: Washer, Dryer, Refrigerator, Range/Stove,
Dishwasher, Microwave, Upright Freezer in pantry, Gas Grill,
pool table

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Dryer,Freezer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Well

Sewer: Septic Mound

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 17x15 Main

Bedroom 2 31x16 Upper

Bedroom 3 31x17 Upper

Bedroom 4 15x15 Lower

Bedroom 5 16x15 Lower

Family Room 25x21 Lower

Kitchen 17x11 Main

Living Room 21x21 Main

Dining Room 17x13 Main

Other Room 14x10 Main

Other Room 2 13x11 Main

Other Room 3 25x17 Main

Other Room 4 16x15 Upper

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air,
Geothermal, In Floor Heat, Zoned

Basement: Finished,Full,Full Sz Windows Min 20x24 Exterior material: Shake Siding

Parking: Attached,Basement,Garage Door Opener,Heated
Garage

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Matt A Gerrits Agent Email: matt@augustandmainrealty.com


